Position

Chief Wastewater Operator
Wastewater Operator Training
Wastewater Operator Training
Wastewater Operator Training
Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Operator Training
Wastewater Operator |

Chief Wastewater Operator

Other Positions Held

City

Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial

Imperial

Department

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Total Wages

$37,590
$27,974
$23,432
$12,313
$7,360
$6,755
$6,701
$5,745
$33

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,306
$4,400
$3,311
$2,300
$600
$1,247
$575
$621
$0



