Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Wastewater Operator		Imperial	Wastewater	\$37,590	\$2,306
Wastewater Operator Training		Imperial	Wastewater	\$27,974	\$4,400
Wastewater Operator Training		Imperial	Wastewater	\$23,432	\$3,311
Wastewater Operator Training		Imperial	Wastewater	\$12,313	\$2,300
Wastewater Operator I		Imperial	Wastewater	\$7,360	\$600
Wastewater Operator I		Imperial	Wastewater	\$6,755	\$1,247
Wastewater Operator Training		Imperial	Wastewater	\$6,701	\$575
Wastewater Operator I		Imperial	Wastewater	\$5,745	\$621
Chief Wastewater Operator		Imperial	Wastewater	\$33	\$0